COLD DRINKS

San
Pellegrino

Virgin Mary

Lemon Lime
Bitters

Soft Drinks

Juices

Milkshakes

Fresh Fruit
Smoothies

Iced

Sparkling mineral water 500ml|
Still mineral water 500ml
Limonata-Sparkling lemon 250m|
Chinotto-Bitter cola

Rossa - Blood Orange

Spiced tomato juice

Coke
Lemonade
Lemon squash
Diet coke

Orange
Apple
Guava
Pineapple
Tomato

Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla
Caramel
Coffee

Banana
Strawberry
Mango
Blueberry

Coffee
Chocolate
Strawberry
Banana
Caramel
Mocha

Soy milk

extra

$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

54.50

$4.00

$3.80

$4.20

$4.70

56.00

$5.00

51.00

HOT DRINKS

Coffee Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white
Espresso
Long black
Machiatto

Mocha

Hot With marshmallow
Chocolate

Extras Dcaf
Mug
Soy milk
Extra shot
Coffee syrups
 Hazelnut
- Vanilla
 Caramel

Black Tea English breakfast
Earl grey

Darjeeling

Green tea
Peppermint

Lemon

Camomile

Mango & strawberry
Rosehip

Herbal Tea

Chai Latte

$3.00

$4.20

$4.00

50.50
$1.00
50.60
50.50
50.60

$3.50

$3.50

$4.20

10% surcharge applicable on sundays & public holidays. All prices are GST inclusive.

Corkage $3 pp. $15 minimum credit card transaction.




beverages

als btl
ALCOHOL Red Wine House Shiraz $5.50 | $22.00 Spirits & Scotch whiskey $6.50
2007 - Plantagenet Rose, $25.00 Liquer Irish whiskey
Beer Tooheys New Draught $6.00 Mt Barker WA Br;mdy
Pure Blonde low-carb Lager $6.50 2006 - Hunter’s Marlb h Pinot Cointreau
Cascade Premium Lager $6.50 Nu.n i/\rs |bar OrhOlling ino 236.00 Kahlua
Crown Lager $6.50 OIf, Mariboroug Vodka
Boags Premium Lager $6.50 2006 - Neagles Rock Cabernet Shiraz, $28.00 Sambucca
Coopers Pale Ale $6.50 Clare Valley SA Bourbon
Corona $7.00 2006 - Mojo Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA $27.00 Bundaberg Rum
Stella Argl 57.00 2006 - Tar and Roses Shiraz, $7.90 | $34.00 Bacardi Rum
Heineken Lager $7.00 Rum
‘ , Heathcote VIC S
Cascade Premium Light $7.00 Midori
2004/05 - Katnook Founder’s Block  $7.00 | $29.00 Tia Maria
gls btl Merlot, Coonawarra SA Baileys
White Wine House chardonnay $5.50 | $22.00 2006 - Voyager Estate $35.00 Jack Daniels
2007 - Brown Brothers Crouchen, $6.50 | $26.00 Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot, Gin
Riesling, Milawa Vineyard VIC Margaret River WA
2006 - Katnook Estate Riesling, $29.00 2006 - Formby & Adams Leading $7.50 | $30.00 . <h whisk
Coonawara SA Horse Cabernet Sauvignon :':'qf';er lC“S tW Iskey 57.50
offees ointreau
2007 - Thorn Clarke Sandpiper $26.00 2005 - Katnook Founder’s Block $29.00 Kahlua
Pinot Gris, Eden Valley SA Cabernet Sauvignon, Tia Maria
2006 - 3-Drops Chardonnay, $36.00 Coonawarra SA Sambucca
Mt Barker WA
2007 glger.s Taleglemlllon >28400 sparkling Thorn Clarke Sandpiper Sparkling $7.50 | $29.00 Port $6.00
auvignon Blanc, Pinot Chardonnay, Eden/Barossa Valleys '
Margaret River WA th Island i
2007 - Voyager Sauvignon Blanc $7.90 | $34.00 Ninth Island NV 5parkling, Tas 539.00
Semillon, Margaret River WA Mimosa - ¥ sparkling pinot chardonnay $7.00
2006 - Roslyn Estate Unwooded $7.90 | $33.00 72 orange juice
Chardonnay, Coal River Valley TAS
2007 - Feathertop Sauvignon $32.00
Blanc, Alpine Valley VIC
2007 - Steely Dan Sauvignon $8.00 | $36.00

Blanc, Marlborough NZ

10% surcharge applicable on sundays & public holidays. All prices are GST inclusive.
Corkage $3 pp. $15 minimum credit card transaction.




